
9:00-9:50

10:00-10:40

10:40-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:50

1:00-2:-05
After school
optional 
2:15-3:15

5TH GRADE CLASS SCHEDULES5TH GRADE CLASS SCHEDULES

HOUR MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

Math 

Activity 

ELA

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 

BIBLE BIBLE

Activity 

PE

Activity 

PE

Cooking

Cooking Activity 

Math Math Math 

Activity Activity Activity 

ELA ELAELA

Activity 

- -


