

# 5TH GRADE CLASS SCHEDULES

HOUR	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY
9:00-9:50				
10:00-10:40	Math			
10:40-11:30	Activity			
11:30-12:00	ELA			
12:00-12:50	LUNCH			
1:00-2:05	Activity			
After school optional	PE			
2:15-3:15	BIBLE			